Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Green/Micro (11:50) 5/10/2014.11:50 .
Qualifying started at 11:50:07
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(33) Nanna Dalby Salling
1 11:52:03.567
2 1:11.083 +1.816 11:53:14.650
3 1:13.090 +3.823 11:54:27.740
4 1:16.323 +7.056 11:55:44.063
5 1:25218 +15.951 11:57:09.281
6 1:20.313 +11.046 11:58:29.59%4
7 1:09.267 11:59:38.861
8 1:11.489 +2.222 12:00:50.350
9 1:14.006 +4.739 12:02:04.356
10 1:12917 +3.650 12:03:17.273
" 1:11.805 +2.538 12:04:29.078
12 1:18.264 +8.997 12:05:47.342
13 1:09.770 +0.503 12:06:57.112
14 1:10.003 +0.736 12:08:07.115
(1) Matthis Mgller
1 11:52:21.891
2 1:39.300 +16.440 11:54:01.191
3 1:40.686 +17.826 11:55:41.877
4 1:31.874 +9.014 11:57:13.751
5 1:25.853 +2.993 11:58:39.604
6 1:26.113 +3.253 12:00:05.717
7 1:23.985 +1.125 12:01:29.702
8 1:24.899 +2.039 12:02:54.601
9 1:22.860 12:04:17.461
10 1:23.657 +0.797 12:05:41.118
" 1:26.423 +3.563 12:07:07.541
12 1:29.558 +6.698 12:08:37.099
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
11:52:23.925
2 3:21.779 +1:29.878 11:55:45.704
3 1:54.040 +2.139 11:57:39.744
4 1:56.297 +4.39%6 11:59:36.041
5 1:52.436 +0.535 12:01:28477
6 1:51.901 12:03:20.378
7 1:57.899 +5.998 12:05:18.277
8 2:09.409 +17.508 12:07:27.686
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